Hsiao TonE (LKKAuto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Monday, 3 September 2018 2:59 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST 5/H6842L

ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL ***LKK
REF:CC4/LPC18001921/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Kindly proceed as proposed.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 1 September, 2018 9:25 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_5G; Admin A

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST SJH6842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC
OF JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18001921/T1pb3

Lonpac Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/02035%
Lkk Ref, CC4/LPC18001721/T1pb3g2

Dear Sirs/Madam,
we refer to the above matter,

We have highlighted to your good office on 01/02/2018 of Third-Party's request to do Direct Settlement with
our Principal, Lonpac Insurance Bhd.

This is a head-to-rear collision. Liability is not in our insured's favour,

summary to offer to third party repairer, Mova Automotive Pte Ltd is as follows: -

Claimed Amount | Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) % 6,254.58 3 4,280.00
2. Loss of Rental (9days x $120.00) (w/GS5T) $1.155.60 $ B856.00 (Bdays x $100.00) {w/GS3T)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee % 2.00 3 2.00
Total | 57,412.40 55,138.00

**04days recommendation for repair,

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.,

The above is for your appr



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 4:46 PM

To: 'geraldpoh@lonpac.com’ <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com=; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Zaini (LKK Auto)
<Zaini@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFUS537D AGAINST SIH6842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF
JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18001921/T1pb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter,

We had inspected TP vehicle SFU5337D at M/s Mova Automotive Pte Ltd.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
Estimated cost of repair
Preliminary advice

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 9:50 AM

To: 'geraldpoh@lonpac.com’ <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim @lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; Zaini (LKK Auto)
<Zaini@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFUS537D AGAINST 5JH6842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF
JLM SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18001921/T1pb3

Hi Gerald,
Received with thanks.
Hi Shu Pei,

FYMNA, CC4/LPCI18001921/TIpkb3



Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Thursday, 1 February 2018 9:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: MT _Claim_5G <mt_claim@&@lonpac.com>

Subject: FW: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST SJHEB4ZL ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF
JLM SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18001921/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Attached insured’s GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards
Gerald Poh
Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January, 2018 4:00 PM

To: ERIC WOO JUN KIAT; GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST SJH6842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC
OF JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL ***LKK REF:CC4/LPC18001921/T1pb3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Our case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

sent: Wednesday, 31 January 2018 1:10 PM

To: 'ERIC WOO JUN KIAT' <ericwoo@lonpac.com>

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@Ilonpac.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/vP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST SJH6842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF
JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL

Dear Eric,
Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignmentse@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: ERIC WOO JUN KIAT [mailto:ericwoo@lonpac.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 31 January, 2018 12:11 PM

To: AVRIL HO <avril@mova.com.sg>

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; assignments@|kkauto.com

Subject: RE: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020359 TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST SJHE842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF
JLM SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG KECHIL

Dear Avril,

We will be appointing LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey SFU5537D.
Dear Cathering,

FYA.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Eric Woo

Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6279 9253 | Fax: (65) 6296 3767

From: AVRIL HO [mailto:avril@mova.com.sq]

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January, 2018 11:56 AM

To: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: FW: TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST 5JH6842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN
JURONG KECHIL

Dear Sir/Madam,
REF : sTH6842L

The vehicle SFU5537D in our workshop (BUKIT MERAH) right now. Please kindly arrange survey for the vehicle
SFUS5370 and revert the liability for direct settlement.

Thank you!



Best Rezards,

AVRIL HO

Claims Asst,

Mivva Aatomotivie e Lid

Emiail avrikmova.eom. s

Addresst  Blk 1008 Bt Merah Lane 3
#0006
Singapore 154722

Telephone: G272 8592 Fax: BZT0 8314

From: AVRIL HO [mailto:avril@mova.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 31 January 2018 10:23 AM

To: 'mt_claim@lonpac.com.sg'

Cc: 'Keong'

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SFU5537D AGAINST SIJHE842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG
KECHIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

The vehicle SFUS537D in our workshop (BUKIT MERAH) right now. Please kindly arrange survey for the vehicle
§FUS537D and revert the liability for direct settlement.

Thank vou!

Best Hegards,

AVRIL HO

Claims Assl.

Mova Automotive Pte Led

Email: avrilEmova, com.sg

Address: Blk 1008 Bt Mervah Lanc 3
#O1/040608
Singapore 159722

Telephone: 6272 3892 Fax: G270 8314

From: AVRIL HO [mailto:avril@mova. ]

Sent: Tuesday, 30 January 2018 1:42 PM

To: 'mt_claim@lonpac.com.sg'

Cc: 'Keong'

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SFUS537D AGAINST SIH6842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG
KECHIL

Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,

The vehicle SFU5537D in our workshop (BUKIT MERAH) right now. Please kindly arrange survey for the vehicle
SFUS5370 and revert the liability for direct settlement.

Thank vou!

Best Regards,

AVRIL HO

Claims Asst,

Mova Automotive Pte Led

Email:  aveil@mova, com.eg

Addresat  Blk 1008 Bt Merah Lane 3
HO1N406/08
Simgapore 150722

Telephone: 6272 3302 Fax: G270 8114

From: nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 29 January 2018 5:56 PM
To: mt_claim@lonpac.com.sq

Cc: 'AVRIL HO'; 'Keong'



Subject: TP CLAIMS - SFUS537D AGAINST SJHe842L ON 28/01/18 AT JUNC OF JLN SEH CHUAN & JLN JURONG
KECHIL

Dear Sir/Madam,
Good day

REF : 5TH6B42L
Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability and arrange survey for the above mention case.

Eest Regards,
Nt
Claims Officer

hova Automotive Ple Lid
Tel 5272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA ¢ o

Aulomotive Ple Ltd



@MOVA

e Pte Ltd
Cur Ref - SFUSE37D / T510118 Main Office:
Your Ref B CC-ﬂ-fLPC 18001 g921/m1 ph3 0 ....'-.-1.'!j-:-‘| 'I.'.‘P_lf:.-ﬁ.:-i
Date - 25 July 2018 e 56410

WITHOUT PREJUDICE -/ (626476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5881

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD e e e

51, Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park i e o

Singapore 408933. Singapore 159722

: [55]- 52?2-'_3@-92
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT Fax: [B5) 62708314

Workshop Dept:
Biock 1008

Dear Sir/fMdm
ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SFU5537D & SJH6842L
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 28 JANUARY 2018

ALONG: JUNCTION OF JALAN SEH CHUAN & JALAN JURONG KECHIL

ALONG: JUNG TIDN A JA LA o e e ————

We refer to the above.

We are claiming as per below:

Cost of Repairs % 4,280.00
Loss of Use ($ _ x __days) $

Loss of Rental ($ 120.00 x _09 days) + 7% GST  §$ 1,155.60
Towing Fees 5

Medical Fees )

LTA /GIA Search Fee $2.00
E-Day License $

Others $

Grand Total $ 5,437.60

Documents enclosed:
Car date in: 20.01.2018 Car date out: 07.02.2018

Autnorized Repair Days: ___ (TP/OD/WS/Recovery of Incidental Costs)

X | Invoice i Certificate of Insurance
" | Excess Invoice X | LTA/GIA Search Bill
i Power of Attorney [ | Taxi Bill

X | Police Investigation Report/GIA | Medical Bill (photacopy)

| Copies of NRIC/License of Owner/Driver Others Receipt

X | Rental Bill/Rental Agreement | E-Day License receipt (photocopy)
| Survey Report with Photographs Towing Fee (photocopy)

Vehicle Registration Card/COE Witness Statement

|: Letter from Supplier | Traffic Police Investigation Result

* This is a computer generated letter and does not need a signature.



@MOVA

Automotiva Pte Lid

Main Office:

Please issue the cheque of $§ 5,437.60 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD. Mova Building
Mo, 22, Jalan Kilang

; H 3 Singapore 159419

If you have any enquires, please call or email Suann Chiu — suann@mova.com.sg Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (B5) 6271 589

W -.*.-1-;; MoV COomL50

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008

Thank you. Buskit Merah La
Yours faithfully, _401-04/06/08%
For Claims Manager Singapore 15972
el ; (65) 6272 3892
Claims Department Lot it
NOTE: # Please note that the Loss of Use/Rental will be paid based on negotiation and on the =% "™/ 2

MNIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).
# As of 01.06.08 all claims scenario will be based on the BOLA, Barometer Of Liability,
set by GIA, General Insurance Association of Singapore.

* This is a computer generated letter and does not nead a signalure



s P gL ot i e

Automotive Pte Lid

Main Office: Mova Builting, No. 27 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 1528419, Tel ; (G5) 6476 3332 Fax: {G5)6271 5821 Website: www.mova com.sg
Workahop: Block 1008. Bukit Merah Lane 3, £01-04/06/08/94, Singapore 159722 Tel : (55) 6272 3852 Fax: (65) 6270 8314

POWER OF ATTORNEY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.) SEYSS 31D and (Third
Party's Vehicle No.) ___ 311} 65 47 L on____ IE[+] " oo @long
g IVTEVILLY VL A L (% B T ol Kead % Fim 501 (lyow =
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, *I/Wa, (uen Vavi M
*MRIC/Passport Mo, _Se13ga450 7 {Addrass)®
At Bix AL Joen Rusean Tingg, s15 25 [ geisaygd )
__acompany incorporate in Singapore and having its registered office at
(Address)* — owner of Vehicle Registered No,
O IL __ hereby irrevocably appoint MOVAAUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD,

{MOWA) a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at Block 1008 Bukit Merah
Lane 5 #01-04/06/08 its agents or any person authorlzed by MOVA to be *my/lour Attorney and in *my/our
name(s) and on *my/our behalf to do all or any of the following !

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings)
which “l'we may have against the other *parly/parties to the Accident and under the insurance
*policy/pplici t u uch *party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Pollcy No.

.;,\?ﬁ R “%TWE F“\ taken up by *me/us (subject to approval by my
Insurance Company) in respect of the cost of repairs, loss of use/rental and all other costs and
expenses, etc suffered by *mefus arising from the Accident (loss and damage).

2. For the purpose of such claim(s) as aforesaid, to appoint solicitors on *my/four behalf as *my/our Altorney
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fit.

3. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment
to be made by way of cheque in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and to give a valid receipt
and discharge thereof,

4. For any of the purposes aforesald, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in
relation thereto.

5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree to any settiement at the absolute discretion of MOVA.

*IMWe hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Attorney on
"my/four behalf by the Altorney, its agents or any person authorized by MOVA in its behalf shall be as good
valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as it is the same had been done or executed by * me/us
in *myfour own proper person(s) and “liwe hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or
executed by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.

*I'We hereby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.

"I further comfirm that the acceptance by MOVA of the selllement amount in respect of such constitute the
full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.

*IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hereunto to set *myfour hand and seal this day _J4 _ of the month
of “riin , Year Two Thousand - (20 1% ).

Signed, Sealed & Deliverad By

§
z 1}
. |
!
Ealhh Lo
W h
L,

T

Customer's Name: ), o, Vaug
NRIC NOt- 53y 500 | ;
Co's Rubber Stamp, where applicable. Insurei's copy ‘delete as appropriate.

Tina



The acseplance of this offer is
without prejudice 1o any personal
injury claimfinsure's clalim/axpanses

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIMNO : 17/18/18/VP05/020359
DATE : 19 SEPT 2018

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/We, Cheo Peng Yim confirmed acceptance from Mis LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD and/or owner of SIH6842L the sum of Singapore Dollar Five Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Eight Only ($5,138.00) in full and final satisfaction, liguidation and
discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether
now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an
accident involving SFUS5537D and SJH6842L on 28 Jan 2018 along Junction of JLN
Seh Chuan & JLN Jurong Kechil.

| /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemmnify (LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD/JANICE GAN JIA WEN AND/OR JASON GAN ZHI HUI) against all
claims and any claims whatsoever made by any person/persons on our behalf in
respect of the said accident.

I/We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to MOVA
AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

I/'We hereby acknowledged that this payment is made on a without admission of
liability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.

- 2%t 208z

Signature of vehicle owner/Date

.............

Mame of vehicle owner /Date



@ MOVA

Automotive Pte Lud

Main Office:
Mova Buiding
NuéIEE'. Jalan rﬁrhﬁadr%
Page # 1 130598 Tel g%a?nrgaasés
Tax Invoice i - fas; £271 5891
Veh# . SFUs537D0 WWWLMOVELGOM. 3G
02M10/2018 Workshop Dapt:
Veh Model - TOYOTA COROLLA ™ Bioek 1008,
Bukdit M?;f&%?ﬁi
#01-Dd.
I;Doﬂﬂp::;:E;ﬂﬁ::CE = Tax # - CKoe28373 Singapore 158722
B
Tal: (65) B2T2 2892
#17-04/07 The Concourse JOB # 1610118 FE.E:: ?Eg; G2708314
SINGAPORE 199555, ACC, Date - 28/01/18 Co. Aag. 1988040333
GST Reg. M2-00B8864-2
Terms cOD
Alfention - XAD25 Remarks -
Mo.  Description Qity U.Price Amounts 5%
Lump Sum Amount 4,000.00
AMOUNT S8 4,000.00
GST@ 7% 280.00

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD

AMOUNT DUE 55 4,280.00



MOVA

Bukit Merah Branch:

Automotive Pte Lid

Main Office: No. 22 Jatan Kilang, Singapore 159418

RENTAL AGREEMENT

AUTOMOTIE FTE Lo Dl ot Sroene RANO.: 1 11604
24 Hours Breakdown Service: (65) 97909 8888
Website: www,Mova.com.sg Bedok Branch: 219 Badok Central #01-138, Singapore 460219
Co. Reg. No.: 198904033G Tied: (6%5) G604 TETT
RENTAL DETAILS INSURANCE EXCESS AMOUNT
Vehicle Make/Model: ” el Vehicte No: Singapore Malaysia Signature
DatedTime Out:
Petral Level Out: [E 18 174 3/8 1/2 5/8 34 7/8 F | = Per Accidant " Par Aceident
Date/ Time In: y : Charges
Petrol Level In: [E 1/8 1/4 3/8 12 58 34 7/8 F | Months @5 Per Morith
Change Over 1: Date; Initial; I \Weeks @s EH-O )P Week B"'-;-d i ﬂo ;-
Change Over 2: Date; Initial: 1 Days @5 (0. 0oPer Day ‘}ﬂ_ﬂ.g f
KM Out: KM in: Hours @3 Per Hour
HIRER DETAILS Sub-Total L (08 .09
Lamed Hirer Less Discount % ]
:.'Ia' Rental Charges
Audress: [ # COW @3 perday/ wesk! month ;
PAL @5 perday/ week/ month
Patrol Top-Up
Misc Char
Identity Card No: GST 'ﬁ _.FI,?‘ 6o
Date of Birth: Total /5. 60
Driving License: VISA! MASTER CARD | AMEX, | CASH COMPANY BILLING | OTHERS
Country of lssue: Pre-Paymant
Tal: (HP) (0} Downpayment and Deposit
Mationality: Amount Refunded/ Due
Effective Date: 7 Signature of Refund
Additional Hirer Remarks:
Mame:
—rans:
) Irvaice Mo Ref. Mo
Checked Out By: | Checked In By: Checked By:
Identity Card No: :
Date of Birth: ]
Driving License: Sales-Iin Charge:
Couniry of Issue: Past 3 years accidents YES[ | NO[_] C
Tel: {HP) (0)
Mationality:
Effective Date.

I fully understand and agread to the terms and condition appended on both sides of this Viehicle Rental Agreement. | also agreed that if thera s any outstanding amount payatila

after the conclusion of my rental not restrct

credit card voucher given above. All above information given by me are true in connection fo this agreement.

Hirer's Signatory / Company Stamp (if corporate hirer)

IMPORTANT

Authorised Manager Signature

1. Cnly authorized drivers with valid driving license of minimum 2 years may drive the rental vehicle.

2 Al rental vehicles are striclly for Singapore use only, and may not be driven outside Singapore withoul prior approval of MOVA Automabile.
3, In-any accident, the Hirer must repart 1o MOVA Auvtomobile immediately. The Hirer shall endeavor to assist in all manners posasible

4, The Hirer shall be liable for all excess charges (if any) for e return @t the hourly rate shown, inclusive of COW and PAL. Late retumn of more than 4 hours will be considersd

as a day rental,

. All traffic infringements and summans (If any) are the responsibility of the Hirer

Date & Tima

ed ta parking or traffic infringements during my periad of hire, | will agreed that these outstanding paymeril be billed to my charga/



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapare 048580
I“SURANCE Phane: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +66 6224 D030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Manday 1o Friday Sam o Spm

istration No: 5
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C°1 Reglstration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Cur Ref MNo; GR-18-014743
Date of Request: 2a11/2018 Your Ref Mo, Online Purchase
Mova Automotive Pte Ltd

Mo. 22 Jatan Kikang #07-01
Meova Bullding
Singapore 155419

Dear SirMadam

Enguiry Date 291012018
Enguiry By Hi Kerl Shin
TP Vehicle No SIHES4ZL
Accident Date 28/01/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle Mo, Insurer Pariod of Insurance Ingurer Tel, No.
SJHEE42L Lonpac Insurance Bhd 16/08/2017-15/08/2018 +65 GZH0TIBE
Thank You,

The images provided to you are laken from the onginal reports forwanded Lo the centre by the members of the General Insurance Associabon of Singapore and we Lake no responsibility for
their accuracy or contenls and shall be under na liability whatsogser for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or ther images.,

This is a computer generated document and requires na signature,



‘F: GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GEN RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Rafiles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSUMCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GET Reglatration No: MA400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No GR-18-014749
Dale of Reguest: 29/01/2018 Your Ref Mo Onling Purchase

Mava Autamative Ple Ltd
Mo, 22 Jalan Kilang,207-01
Meva Building

Singapare 159419

Dear Sir'Madam,

Enquiry Dalbe 28/01/2018
Erquiry By Ha Kerl Shin
TP Wehicle No. SJHEB4ZL
Accident Date 280172018

CESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1,87
GET Amaunl 0.13
Total Amount Due {GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You,

This is & compulter generated document and requires no signature,

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:

[¥] GIRO [ ] Cash [ | Cheque



